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Torneo Tao

AURIAL M |

PADEL

Calendario: 2° Masculina (3.00 a 4.00) / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar

24/05/25 15:00
Pista 3

24/05/2515:30
Pista 2

24/05/25 16:00
Pista 2

24/05/25 16:00
Pista 1

24/05/2517:00
Pista 2

24/05/2517:00
Pista 3

24/05/2517:00
Pista 4

24/05/2517:30
Pista 1

24/05/2518:00
Pista 2

24/05/2518:00
Pista 3

24/05/2518:30
Pista 3

24/05/2518:30
Pista 1

Local

Joan Fanero
Dani Monroy Pruna

Jhonny Alberto Rueda Galviz
Alex Maqueira

Daniel Benedicto Garcia
Albert Rafael Egea Rubio

Amar Ruiz Poyo
Kike Pefialver

Esteban Calles Medina
Eric Calles Ballart

David Fernandez Veas
Tao

Ramon Arrufat Alcazar
Moises Petit

Jhonny Alberto Rueda Galviz
Alex Maqueira

Daniel Benedicto Garcia
Albert Rafael Egea Rubio

Esteban Calles Medina
Eric Calles Ballart

Amar Ruiz Poyo
Kike Pefalver

Javier Mora
Geremias Marchesi

1/1

Resultado

9-3

7-2

4-7

8-6

10-3

8-4

3-10

7-3

3-8

6-10

10-3

2-12

Visitante

Esteban Calles Medina
Eric Calles Ballart

Ramon Arrufat Alcazar
Moises Petit

David Fernandez Veas
Tao

Javier Mora
Geremias Marchesi

Daniel Benedicto Garcia
Albert Rafael Egea Rubio

Joan Fanero
Dani Monroy Pruna

Javier Mora
Geremias Marchesi

Amar Ruiz Poyo
Kike Penalver

Joan Fanero
Dani Monroy Pruna

David Fernandez Veas
Tao

Ramon Arrufat Alcazar
Moises Petit

Jhonny Alberto Rueda Galviz
Alex Maqgueira
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